Octomill™06 face milling cutter
From roughing to finishing in every material
Increasing productivity in
unstable setups is achieved
through light cutting and
well-balanced forces
Superior surface finish is
secured by high run out

Octomill™ size 06 is a new generation and evolution
of Seco’s Octomill™ size 05 and 07 based on a OF-
style design. The new generation of Octomill™ 06
tackles the major challenge of single-sided inserts,
which is an easy and secured instert handling. Explore
the favorable single-sided characteristics as cutting
behavior together with a comparable handling of a
double-sided solution.
Product program
R220.43-06 - Metric range
Designation Item
number
Type of
mounting DC1 DC2 DC3 ZEFP APMX1 APMX2 APMX3 KAPR1° KAPR2° DCB DHUB LF1 LF2 LF3
mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm mm
R220.43-0050-06-05SA 10260222 Arbor 50,0 46,0 44,5 5 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 22,0 47,0 40,0 40,15 40,0
R220.43-0063-06-04SA 10260223 Arbor 63,0 59,0 57,5 4 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 22,0 47,0 40,0 40,15 40,0
R220.43-0063-06-05SA 10260224 Arbor 63,0 59,0 57,5 5 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 22,0 47,0 40,0 40,15 40,0
R220.43-0063-06-06SA 10260225 Arbor 63,0 59,0 57,5 6 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 22,0 47,0 40,0 40,15 40,0
R220.43-0080-06-05SA 10260226 Arbor 80,0 76,0 74,5 5 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 27,0 62,0 50,0 50,15 50,0
R220.43-0080-06-07SA 10260227 Arbor 80,0 76,0 74,5 7 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 27,0 62,0 50,0 50,15 50,0
R220.43-0080-06-08SA 10260228 Arbor 80,0 76,0 74,5 8 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 27,0 62,0 50,0 50,15 50,0
R220.43-0100-06-06SA 10260229 Arbor 100,0 96,0 94,5 6 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 32,0 77,0 50,0 50,15 50,0
R220.43-0100-06-08SA 10260230 Arbor 100,0 96,0 94,5 8 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 32,0 77,0 50,0 50,15 50,0
R220.43-0100-06-10SA 10260231 Arbor 100,0 96,0 94,5 10 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 32,0 77,0 50,0 50,15 50,0
R220.43-0125-06-07SA 10260232 Arbor 125,0 121,0 119,5 7 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 40,0 90,0 63,0 63,15 63,0
R220.43-0125-06-10SA 10260233 Arbor 125,0 121,0 119,5 10 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 40,0 90,0 63,0 63,15 63,0
R220.43-0125-06-12SA 10260234 Arbor 125,0 121,0 119,5 12 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 40,0 90,0 63,0 63,15 63,0
R220.43-8160-06-08SA 10260235 Arbor 160,0 156,0 154,5 8 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 40,0 130,0 63,0 63,15 63,0
R220.43-8160-06-12SA 10260236 Arbor 160,0 156,0 154,5 12 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 40,0 130,0 63,0 63,15 63,0
R220.43-8200-06-12SA 10260236 Arbor 200,0 196,0 194,5 12 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 60,0 170,0 63,0 63,15 63,0
R220.43-8250-06-14SA 10260238 Arbor 250,0 246,0 224,5 14 4,0 1,5 7,5 40,0 20,0 60,0 200,0 63,0 63,15 63,0
R220.43-06 - Metric range
Designation Item
number
Type of

R220.43-0100-06-10SA 10260231 Arbor 110,4 110,7 110,35 – 32,0 191,4 216,8 8000 2,0 OO.T0605 / ROMT1605
R220.43-0125-06-07SA 10260232 Arbor 135,4 135,7 135,35 – 40,0 241,4 266,8 7100 3,0 OO.T0605 / ROMT1605
R220.43-0125-06-10SA 10260233 Arbor 135,4 135,7 135,35 – 40,0 241,4 266,8 7100 3,8 OO.T0605 / ROMT1605
R220.43-0125-06-12SA 10260234 Arbor 135,4 135,7 135,35 – 40,0 241,4 266,8 7100 3,8 OO.T0605 / ROMT1605
R220.43-8160-06-08SA 10260235 Arbor 170,4 170,7 170,35 66,7 40,0 311,4 336,8 6300 5,3 OO.T0605 / ROMT1605
R220.43-8160-06-12SA 10260236 Arbor 170,4 170,7 170,35 66,7 40,0 311,4 336,8 6300 5,6 OO.T0605 / ROMT1605
R220.43-8200-06-12SA 10260236 Arbor 210,4 210,7 210,35 101,6 60,0 391,4 416,8 5600 9,0 OO.T0605 / ROMT1605
R220.43-8250-06-14SA 10260238 Arbor 260,4 260,7 260,35 101,6 60,0 491,4 516,8 5000 16,4 OO.T0605 / ROMT1605
R220.43-06 - Inch range
Designation Item
number
Type of
mounting DC1 DC2 DC3 ZEFP APMX1 APMX2 APMX3 KAPR1° KAPR2° DCB DCB2 DHUB LF1 LF2 LF3
inch inch inch inch inch inch inch inch inch
R220.43-02.00-06-05SA 10260239 Arbor 2.000 1.843 1.783 5 0.157 0.059 0.295 40,0 20,0 0.750 – 1.850 1.575 1.581 1.575
R220.43-02.50-06-05SA 10260240 Arbor 2.500 2.343 2.283 5 0.157 0.059 0.295 40,0 20,0 0.750 – 1.850 1.575 1.581 1.575
R220.43-02.50-06-06SA 10260241 Arbor 2.500 2.343 2.283 6 0.157 0.059 0.295 40,0 20,0 0.750 – 1.850 1.575 1.581 1.575
R220.43-03.00-06-05SA 10260242 Arbor 3.000 2.843 2.783 5 0.157 0.059 0.295 40,0 20,0 1.000 – 2.441 1.969 1.974 1.969
R220.43-03.00-06-07SA 10260243 Arbor 3.000 2.843 2.783 7 0.157 0.059 0.295 40,0 20,0 1.000 – 2.441 1.969 1.974 1.969
R220.43-04.00-06-06SA 10260244 Arbor 4.000 3.843 3.783 6 0.157 0.059 0.295 40,0 20,0 1.500 – 3.031 1.969 1.974 1.969
R220.43-04.00-06-08SA 10260245 Arbor 4.000 3.846 3.783 8 0.157 0.059 0.295 40,0 20,0 1.500 – 3.031 1.969 1.974 1.969
R220.43-05.00-06-07SA 10260246 Arbor 5.000 4.843 4.783 7 0.157 0.059 0.295 40,0 20,0 1.500 – 3.543 2.480 2.486 2.480
R220.43-05.00-06-10SA 10260247 Arbor 5.000 4.843 4.783 10 0.157 0.059 0.295 40,0 20,0 1.500 – 3.543 2.480 2.486 2.480
R220.43-06.00-06-12SA 10260248 Arbor 6.000 5.843 5.783 12 0.157 0.059 0.295 40,0 20,0 2.000 – 4.724 2.480 2.486 2.480
R220.43-808.00-06-12SA 10260249 Arbor 8.000 7.843 7.783 12 0.157 0.059 0.295 40,0 20,0 2.500 4.000 6.693 2.480 2.486 2.480
R220.43-06 - Inch range
Designation Item
number
Type of